
Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Henningsen, Dirk LG Zippels-Runaways M 4071 1 1 6 : 2 7 
2 55 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK91 1 1 6 : 3 5 
3 17 Bünjer, Tobias LG Zippels-Runaways M HK89 2 1 6 : 5 7 
4 18 Herber, Sören LG Zippels-Runaways M HK92 3 1 7 : 0 2 
5 19 Liß, Henning LG Zippels-Runaways M 3575 1 1 7 : 1 5 
6 79 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1898 1 1 7 : 1 6 
7 20 Pohl, Michael LG Zippels-Runaways M HK93 4 1 7 : 1 8 
8 47 Gehring, Anna SC Itzehoe WJ U2096 1 1 7 : 2 0 
9 85 Michaeli, Marcel LG Zippels-Runaways M 3578 2 1 7 : 4 1 

10 45 Belz, André SC Itzehoe M 3579 3 1 7 : 4 2 
11 46 Eim, Nico SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 1 8 : 1 6 
12 53 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U2096 2 1 8 : 4 0 
13 48 Zelmer, Philipp SC Itzehoe MJ U2095 3 1 8 : 4 7 
14 1 Schütz, Wulf ALG-VfL Bokel M 4074 2 1 9 : 2 0 
15 89 Schmidt, Malte SC Itzehoe MJ U1401 1 1 9 : 2 4 
16 73 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2096 4 1 9 : 3 0 
17 70 Negel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 3 
18 76 Stüfen, Max TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 2 1 9 : 3 5 
19 68 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 1 9 : 3 6 
20 49 Kayßer, Paulina SC Itzehoe WJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 9 
21 75 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 2 1 9 : 4 2 
22 74 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 4 8 
23 36 Doose, Sarah Preetzer TSV WJ U1401 1 2 0 : 0 6 
24 5 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 4565 1 2 0 : 1 5 
25 50 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WK U1203 1 2 0 : 2 2 
26 13 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn MJ U1898 4 2 0 : 2 6 
27 81 Müller, Martin USC Kiel M 4074 3 2 0 : 3 0 
28 54 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 4569 2 2 0 : 3 4 
29 39 Jochens, Birger PSV Neumünster M 4568 3 2 0 : 4 2 
30 4 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1897 1 2 0 : 4 3 
31 57 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1402 2 2 0 : 4 7 
32 28 Peek, Maximilian Lübeck 1876 MJ U1897 5 2 0 : 5 3 
33 3 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1401 3 2 1 : 0 0 
34 51 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 4 2 1 : 0 5 
35 30 Woltersdorf, Sophie-Marie Lübeck 1876 WJ U1401 4 2 1 : 2 3 
36 91 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U2096 2 2 1 : 2 4 
37 96 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4565 4 2 1 : 4 3 
38 66 Kubillus, Fynn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 3 2 2 : 2 4 
39 40 Jochens, Tjard PSV Neumünster MJ U1699 4 2 2 : 2 8 
40 2 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1203 1 2 2 : 2 9 
41 92 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 2 2 2 : 4 1 
42 44 Wolst, Tobias RTSV MJ U1402 2 2 2 : 5 9 
43 35 Westmann, Nicola ohne W 3081 1 2 3 : 1 0 
44 27 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6050 1 2 3 : 1 1 
45 69 Mick, Hjordis Linnea TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 3 2 3 : 1 2 
46 64 Hey, Jule TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 4 2 3 : 1 9 
47 78 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 5 2 3 : 4 7 
48 63 Groos, Margarethe TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 5 2 4 : 0 3 
49 97 Molero-Membrilla, Josè Borener SV M 7041 1 2 4 : 1 9 
50 6 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1600 6 2 4 : 2 4 
51 95 Negel, Kirsten TSV Bargteheide Tri W 4073 1 2 4 : 3 3 
52 80 Hoppe, Ralf TuS Bargstedt M 5557 1 2 4 : 5 7 
53 56 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1204 2 2 4 : 5 9 
54 62 Pinkert, Simone Team Aukrug W 5063 1 2 5 : 0 4 
55 41 Jochens, Vilja PSV Neumünster WJ U1402 5 2 5 : 1 1 
56 94 Negel, Matthias TSV Bargteheide Tri M 4071 5 2 5 : 1 2 
57 61 Hierländer, Ute Team Aukrug W 5061 2 2 5 : 2 3 
58 43 Wolst, Oliver RTSV MK U1006 1 2 5 : 3 7 
59 52 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1006 2 2 5 : 5 2 
60 31 Eisele, Gaby ohne W 5063 3 2 6 : 3 4 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 93 Fischer, Johannes ohne M HK94 5 2 6 : 4 2 
62 88 Hansen, Herbert Hansen-Clan M 4568 5 2 7 : 0 2 
63 60 Dedert, Ronald Team Aukrug M 5558 2 2 8 : 2 3 
64 87 Hansen, Jonas Hansen-Clan MJ U1699 7 2 8 : 2 6 
65 14 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7539 1 2 8 : 3 7 
66 8 Themm, Nicole ALG-VfL Bokel W 4071 2 2 8 : 4 5 
67 33 Guhl, Neele Mathea ohne W HK90 2 2 8 : 4 6 
68 29 Schamann v., Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 0 6 
69 84 Muhlack, Martina ohne W HK87 3 2 9 : 4 2 
70 15 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7537 2 3 0 : 0 3 
71 32 Eisele, Joachim ohne M 6053 2 3 0 : 3 6 
72 59 Dedert, Martina Team Aukrug W 5063 4 3 0 : 5 0 
73 38 Höft, Dieter PSV Neumünster M 6548 1 3 0 : 5 1 
74 86 Hansen, Tom Hansen-Clan MK U1005 3 3 1 : 0 3 
75 37 Stutt, Kristin Prinzenmoorer Laufwunder W 3578 1 3 1 : 3 1 
76 16 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7040 2 3 2 : 0 3 
77 7 Schütz, Antje ALG-VfL Bokel W 3577 2 3 2 : 1 2 
78 21 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3081 2 3 3 : 4 5 
79 23 Schüler, Inge LT Nortorfer Land W 6051 2 3 3 : 4 6 
80 22 Runge, Monika LT Nortorfer Land W 5557 1 3 3 : 4 7 
81 25 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5060 5 3 3 : 4 8 
82 9 Wolst, Daniela DLRG Rendsburg W 3576 3 3 5 : 2 6 
83 11 Garbs, Willi Gut Heil Neumünster M 8034 1 3 8 : 5 5 

a.K. 34 Nahrwold, Wieke ohne W 6549 a.K. 3 9 : 0 1 
a.K. 72 Ramminger, Birgit TSV Bargteheide Tri W 5559 a.K. 4 3 : 1 7 
a.K. 98 Stock, Alfred TuS Nortorf M 6547 a.K. 4 8 : 5 9 

84 24 Schüler, Peter LT Nortorfer Land M 7538 3 4 9 : 0 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Henningsen, Dirk LG Zippels-Runaways M 4071 1 1 6 : 2 7 
2 55 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK91 1 1 6 : 3 5 
3 17 Bünjer, Tobias LG Zippels-Runaways M HK89 2 1 6 : 5 7 
4 18 Herber, Sören LG Zippels-Runaways M HK92 3 1 7 : 0 2 
5 19 Liß, Henning LG Zippels-Runaways M 3575 1 1 7 : 1 5 
6 79 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1898 1 1 7 : 1 6 
7 20 Pohl, Michael LG Zippels-Runaways M HK93 4 1 7 : 1 8 
8 85 Michaeli, Marcel LG Zippels-Runaways M 3578 2 1 7 : 4 1 
9 45 Belz, André SC Itzehoe M 3579 3 1 7 : 4 2 

10 46 Eim, Nico SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 1 8 : 1 6 
11 53 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U2096 2 1 8 : 4 0 
12 48 Zelmer, Philipp SC Itzehoe MJ U2095 3 1 8 : 4 7 
13 1 Schütz, Wulf ALG-VfL Bokel M 4074 2 1 9 : 2 0 
14 89 Schmidt, Malte SC Itzehoe MJ U1401 1 1 9 : 2 4 
15 73 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2096 4 1 9 : 3 0 
16 70 Negel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 3 
17 76 Stüfen, Max TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 2 1 9 : 3 5 
18 75 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 2 1 9 : 4 2 
19 74 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 4 8 
20 5 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 4565 1 2 0 : 1 5 
21 13 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn MJ U1898 4 2 0 : 2 6 
22 81 Müller, Martin USC Kiel M 4074 3 2 0 : 3 0 
23 54 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 4569 2 2 0 : 3 4 
24 39 Jochens, Birger PSV Neumünster M 4568 3 2 0 : 4 2 
25 28 Peek, Maximilian Lübeck 1876 MJ U1897 5 2 0 : 5 3 
26 51 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 4 2 1 : 0 5 
27 96 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4565 4 2 1 : 4 3 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

28 66 Kubillus, Fynn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 3 2 2 : 2 4 
29 40 Jochens, Tjard PSV Neumünster MJ U1699 4 2 2 : 2 8 
30 2 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1203 1 2 2 : 2 9 
31 44 Wolst, Tobias RTSV MJ U1402 2 2 2 : 5 9 
32 27 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6050 1 2 3 : 1 1 
33 78 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 5 2 3 : 4 7 
34 97 Molero-Membrilla, Josè Borener SV M 7041 1 2 4 : 1 9 
35 6 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1600 6 2 4 : 2 4 
36 80 Hoppe, Ralf TuS Bargstedt M 5557 1 2 4 : 5 7 
37 56 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1204 2 2 4 : 5 9 
38 94 Negel, Matthias TSV Bargteheide Tri M 4071 5 2 5 : 1 2 
39 43 Wolst, Oliver RTSV MK U1006 1 2 5 : 3 7 
40 52 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1006 2 2 5 : 5 2 
41 93 Fischer, Johannes ohne M HK94 5 2 6 : 4 2 
42 88 Hansen, Herbert Hansen-Clan M 4568 5 2 7 : 0 2 
43 60 Dedert, Ronald Team Aukrug M 5558 2 2 8 : 2 3 
44 87 Hansen, Jonas Hansen-Clan MJ U1699 7 2 8 : 2 6 
45 14 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7539 1 2 8 : 3 7 
46 15 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7537 2 3 0 : 0 3 
47 32 Eisele, Joachim ohne M 6053 2 3 0 : 3 6 
48 38 Höft, Dieter PSV Neumünster M 6548 1 3 0 : 5 1 
49 86 Hansen, Tom Hansen-Clan MK U1005 3 3 1 : 0 3 
50 16 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7040 2 3 2 : 0 3 
51 11 Garbs, Willi Gut Heil Neumünster M 8034 1 3 8 : 5 5 

a.K. 98 Stock, Alfred TuS Nortorf M 6547 a.K. 4 8 : 5 9 
52 24 Schüler, Peter LT Nortorfer Land M 7538 3 4 9 : 0 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Gehring, Anna SC Itzehoe WJ U2096 1 1 7 : 2 0 
2 68 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 1 9 : 3 6 
3 49 Kayßer, Paulina SC Itzehoe WJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 9 
4 36 Doose, Sarah Preetzer TSV WJ U1401 1 2 0 : 0 6 
5 50 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WK U1203 1 2 0 : 2 2 
6 4 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1897 1 2 0 : 4 3 
7 57 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1402 2 2 0 : 4 7 
8 3 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1401 3 2 1 : 0 0 
9 30 Woltersdorf, Sophie-Marie Lübeck 1876 WJ U1401 4 2 1 : 2 3 

10 91 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U2096 2 2 1 : 2 4 
11 92 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 2 2 2 : 4 1 
12 35 Westmann, Nicola ohne W 3081 1 2 3 : 1 0 
13 69 Mick, Hjordis Linnea TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 3 2 3 : 1 2 
14 64 Hey, Jule TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 4 2 3 : 1 9 
15 63 Groos, Margarethe TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 5 2 4 : 0 3 
16 95 Negel, Kirsten TSV Bargteheide Tri W 4073 1 2 4 : 3 3 
17 62 Pinkert, Simone Team Aukrug W 5063 1 2 5 : 0 4 
18 41 Jochens, Vilja PSV Neumünster WJ U1402 5 2 5 : 1 1 
19 61 Hierländer, Ute Team Aukrug W 5061 2 2 5 : 2 3 
20 31 Eisele, Gaby ohne W 5063 3 2 6 : 3 4 
21 8 Themm, Nicole ALG-VfL Bokel W 4071 2 2 8 : 4 5 
22 33 Guhl, Neele Mathea ohne W HK90 2 2 8 : 4 6 
23 29 Schamann v., Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 0 6 
24 84 Muhlack, Martina ohne W HK87 3 2 9 : 4 2 
25 59 Dedert, Martina Team Aukrug W 5063 4 3 0 : 5 0 
26 37 Stutt, Kristin Prinzenmoorer Laufwunder W 3578 1 3 1 : 3 1 
27 7 Schütz, Antje ALG-VfL Bokel W 3577 2 3 2 : 1 2 
28 21 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3081 2 3 3 : 4 5 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

29 23 Schüler, Inge LT Nortorfer Land W 6051 2 3 3 : 4 6 
30 22 Runge, Monika LT Nortorfer Land W 5557 1 3 3 : 4 7 
31 25 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5060 5 3 3 : 4 8 
32 9 Wolst, Daniela DLRG Rendsburg W 3576 3 3 5 : 2 6 

a.K. 34 Nahrwold, Wieke ohne W 6549 a.K. 3 9 : 0 1 
a.K. 72 Ramminger, Birgit TSV Bargteheide Tri W 5559 a.K. 4 3 : 1 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 43 Wolst, Oliver RTSV MK U1006 1 2 5 : 3 7 
2 52 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1006 2 2 5 : 5 2 
3 86 Hansen, Tom Hansen-Clan MK U1005 3 3 1 : 0 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1203 1 2 2 : 2 9 
2 56 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1204 2 2 4 : 5 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WK U1203 1 2 0 : 2 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 89 Schmidt, Malte SC Itzehoe MJ U1401 1 1 9 : 2 4 
2 44 Wolst, Tobias RTSV MJ U1402 2 2 2 : 5 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Doose, Sarah Preetzer TSV WJ U1401 1 2 0 : 0 6 
2 57 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1402 2 2 0 : 4 7 
3 3 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1401 3 2 1 : 0 0 
4 30 Woltersdorf, Sophie-Marie Lübeck 1876 WJ U1401 4 2 1 : 2 3 
5 41 Jochens, Vilja PSV Neumünster WJ U1402 5 2 5 : 1 1 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Negel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 3 
2 75 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 2 1 9 : 4 2 
3 66 Kubillus, Fynn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1699 3 2 2 : 2 4 
4 40 Jochens, Tjard PSV Neumünster MJ U1699 4 2 2 : 2 8 
5 78 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1600 5 2 3 : 4 7 
6 6 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1600 6 2 4 : 2 4 
7 87 Hansen, Jonas Hansen-Clan MJ U1699 7 2 8 : 2 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Kayßer, Paulina SC Itzehoe WJ U1600 1 1 9 : 3 9 
2 92 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 2 2 2 : 4 1 
3 69 Mick, Hjordis Linnea TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1600 3 2 3 : 1 2 
4 64 Hey, Jule TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 4 2 3 : 1 9 
5 63 Groos, Margarethe TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1699 5 2 4 : 0 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 79 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1898 1 1 7 : 1 6 
2 76 Stüfen, Max TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 2 1 9 : 3 5 
3 74 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 4 8 
4 13 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn MJ U1898 4 2 0 : 2 6 
5 28 Peek, Maximilian Lübeck 1876 MJ U1897 5 2 0 : 5 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1897 1 2 0 : 4 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 46 Eim, Nico SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 1 8 : 1 6 
2 53 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U2096 2 1 8 : 4 0 
3 48 Zelmer, Philipp SC Itzehoe MJ U2095 3 1 8 : 4 7 
4 73 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2096 4 1 9 : 3 0 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Gehring, Anna SC Itzehoe WJ U2096 1 1 7 : 2 0 
2 91 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U2096 2 2 1 : 2 4 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 55 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK91 1 1 6 : 3 5 
2 17 Bünjer, Tobias LG Zippels-Runaways M HK89 2 1 6 : 5 7 
3 18 Herber, Sören LG Zippels-Runaways M HK92 3 1 7 : 0 2 
4 20 Pohl, Michael LG Zippels-Runaways M HK93 4 1 7 : 1 8 
5 93 Fischer, Johannes ohne M HK94 5 2 6 : 4 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 1 9 : 3 6 
2 33 Guhl, Neele Mathea ohne W HK90 2 2 8 : 4 6 
3 84 Muhlack, Martina ohne W HK87 3 2 9 : 4 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 35 Westmann, Nicola ohne W 3081 1 2 3 : 1 0 
2 21 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3081 2 3 3 : 4 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Liß, Henning LG Zippels-Runaways M 3575 1 1 7 : 1 5 
2 85 Michaeli, Marcel LG Zippels-Runaways M 3578 2 1 7 : 4 1 
3 45 Belz, André SC Itzehoe M 3579 3 1 7 : 4 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 37 Stutt, Kristin Prinzenmoorer Laufwunder W 3578 1 3 1 : 3 1 
2 7 Schütz, Antje ALG-VfL Bokel W 3577 2 3 2 : 1 2 
3 9 Wolst, Daniela DLRG Rendsburg W 3576 3 3 5 : 2 6 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Henningsen, Dirk LG Zippels-Runaways M 4071 1 1 6 : 2 7 
2 1 Schütz, Wulf ALG-VfL Bokel M 4074 2 1 9 : 2 0 
3 81 Müller, Martin USC Kiel M 4074 3 2 0 : 3 0 
4 51 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 4 2 1 : 0 5 
5 94 Negel, Matthias TSV Bargteheide Tri M 4071 5 2 5 : 1 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 95 Negel, Kirsten TSV Bargteheide Tri W 4073 1 2 4 : 3 3 
2 8 Themm, Nicole ALG-VfL Bokel W 4071 2 2 8 : 4 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 5 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 4565 1 2 0 : 1 5 
2 54 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 4569 2 2 0 : 3 4 
3 39 Jochens, Birger PSV Neumünster M 4568 3 2 0 : 4 2 
4 96 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4565 4 2 1 : 4 3 
5 88 Hansen, Herbert Hansen-Clan M 4568 5 2 7 : 0 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Pinkert, Simone Team Aukrug W 5063 1 2 5 : 0 4 
2 61 Hierländer, Ute Team Aukrug W 5061 2 2 5 : 2 3 
3 31 Eisele, Gaby ohne W 5063 3 2 6 : 3 4 
4 59 Dedert, Martina Team Aukrug W 5063 4 3 0 : 5 0 
5 25 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5060 5 3 3 : 4 8 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 80 Hoppe, Ralf TuS Bargstedt M 5557 1 2 4 : 5 7 
2 60 Dedert, Ronald Team Aukrug M 5558 2 2 8 : 2 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Runge, Monika LT Nortorfer Land W 5557 1 3 3 : 4 7 
a.K. 72 Ramminger, Birgit TSV Bargteheide Tri W 5559 a.K. 4 3 : 1 7 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 27 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6050 1 2 3 : 1 1 
2 32 Eisele, Joachim ohne M 6053 2 3 0 : 3 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 29 Schamann v., Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 0 6 
2 23 Schüler, Inge LT Nortorfer Land W 6051 2 3 3 : 4 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 38 Höft, Dieter PSV Neumünster M 6548 1 3 0 : 5 1 
a.K. 98 Stock, Alfred TuS Nortorf M 6547 a.K. 4 8 : 5 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
a.K. 34 Nahrwold, Wieke ohne W 6549 a.K. 3 9 : 0 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 97 Molero-Membrilla, Josè Borener SV M 7041 1 2 4 : 1 9 
2 16 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7040 2 3 2 : 0 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7539 1 2 8 : 3 7 
2 15 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7537 2 3 0 : 0 3 
3 24 Schüler, Peter LT Nortorfer Land M 7538 3 4 9 : 0 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Garbs, Willi Gut Heil Neumünster M 8034 1 3 8 : 5 5 
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Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Gehring, Anna SC Itzehoe WJ U2096 1 1 7 : 2 0 
2 68 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 1 9 : 3 6 
3 91 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U2096 2 2 1 : 2 4 

Jedermannlauf  am  20.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 95 Negel, Kirsten TSV Bargteheide Tri W 4073 1 2 4 : 3 3 
2 62 Pinkert, Simone Team Aukrug W 5063 1 2 5 : 0 4 
3 61 Hierländer, Ute Team Aukrug W 5061 2 2 5 : 2 3 
4 31 Eisele, Gaby ohne W 5063 3 2 6 : 3 4 
5 8 Themm, Nicole ALG-VfL Bokel W 4071 2 2 8 : 4 5 
6 29 Schamann v., Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 0 6 
7 59 Dedert, Martina Team Aukrug W 5063 4 3 0 : 5 0 
8 23 Schüler, Inge LT Nortorfer Land W 6051 2 3 3 : 4 6 
9 22 Runge, Monika LT Nortorfer Land W 5557 1 3 3 : 4 7 

10 25 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5060 5 3 3 : 4 8 
a.K. 34 Nahrwold, Wieke ohne W 6549 a.K. 3 9 : 0 1 
a.K. 72 Ramminger, Birgit TSV Bargteheide Tri W 5559 a.K. 4 3 : 1 7 
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